+44 (0)121-608-7210
-1-
Benefits:
l Compatible with all major high bright screen
types like LG, NEC, Samsung, and Dynascan.
l A total-solution, outdoor ready and
weatherproof – increase ROI from outdoor

Models Available:
+44 (0)121-608-7210
-3-
ENCLOSURE DESIGN
Enclosures are
designed by Armagard’s
experienced in-house
design engineers. If you
require a model speciic
schematic, please contact
your account manager.
ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS
DISPLAY HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH* POWER ENCLOSURE WEIGHT PRODUCT CODE
(in) (mm) (mm) (mm) (w) (kg)
19 (black) 500 545 254 32 19-20 PDS-19-W-L-(model)-CB
24 (black) 523 721 253 32 20-25 PDS-24-W-L-(model)-CB
32 (black) 630 895 274 35 25-30 PDS-32-W-L-(model)-CB
42 (black) 761 1127 273 68 30-35 PDS-42-W-L-(model)-CB
47 (black) 815 1230 274 68 40-45 PDS-47-W-L-(model)-CB
49 (black) 815 1230 274 68 45-50 PDS-49-W-L-(model)-CB
52 (black) 936 1351 273 69 45-50 PDS-52-W-L-(model)-CB
55 (black) 980 1430 273 70 55-60 PDS-55-W-L-(model)-CB
60 (black) 1050 1530 273 100 60-70 PDS-60-W-L-(model)-CB
65 (black) 1108 1633 302 110 70-80 PDS-65-W-L-(model)-CB
70 (black) 1227 1865 306 124 80-90 PDS-70-W-L-(model)-CB
72 (black) 1227 1865 271 124 90-92 PDS-72-W-L-(model)-CB
75 (black) 1227 1865 271 124 92-94 PDS-75-W-L-(model)-CB
*Depth - enclosure depth includes plenum chambers.
+44 (0)121-608-7210
PRODUCT USAGE